McCormacclg:sB

JUNIOR

GOLF

Mc Cormack’s Programme 2014

Clinics Advanced 8.30 — 9.15 Playing Executive 60 9, 12 or 18 holes
Intermediate 9.30— 10.15  Playing Executive 60 5 holes
Beginners 10.30 -11.30 Executive 60 1-5 holes when ready
Date CLINICS PLAYING
NEW times as above After coaching
Please arrive before time
Wed Jan.15" Holday clinics
Thurs.Jan 16" 9.30 - 11.30
Fri. Jan 17" Cost $20.00 per day or $50.00 for 3
Mon. Jan 20® Warm up only SUMMER CUP open event**** See flyer
Sun Jan 26" Putting SKILLS Warm up Playing
Sun Feb 9™ Chipping SKILLS Warm up Playing
Sun Feb 23" Pitching SKILLS(short) Playing
Sun Mar 9" Pitching SKILLS (long) Playing
Sun Mar 23" Bunkers (over) / iron Playing
Sun Apr. 6" Bunkers(out of) /LONG GAME Easter Ambrose for members, friends and parents
Wed.Apr.16" Warm up only AUTUMN CUP open event**** See flyer
Sun Apr. 20 NO GOLF Easter Sunday NO PLAYING
Sun May 4" Putting and chipping Playing
Sun May 18" Chipping Pitching Long game Playing
Sun June 1% Chipping Pitching Long game Playing
Sun June 15" Putting Bunkers Long game Playing
Sun June 29" Putting Long game Playing
Sun July 13" Putting Short pitching Playing
Mon July 14" Warm up WINTER CUP open event *****  See flyer
Sun July 27" Putting Bunkers Playing
Sun Aug 10" Chipping Pitching Long game Playing
Sun Aug 24" Putting Long game Playing
Sun Sep 7" Putting Bunkers/pitching long game | Playing
Sun Sep 21* Chipping Long game Playing
Mon. Sep 29" Warm up SPRING CUP**** gpen event See flyers
Sun. Oct 5" Putting chipping long game Playing
Sun Oct 19" Putting Pitching Long game Playing
Sun Nov 2™ Warm up CLUB CHAMPIONSHIPS
Sun Nov 9" Grant’s trophy Playing only
16" 23" Suitable for all players 5, 9 and 15 holes

**%* Events sponsored by Jack Newton

Jack Newton Invitational Tuesday March 18™ 2014 is an OPEN

EVENT see Golf SA web site

Professional Nick Mc. Cormack 0413 145 844

Manager Craig Coleman 0412 224 750

Secretary Jan Douglass 04 02 03 38 26

Terms | Term dates Public Holidays School Holiday clinics

1 Tues Jan 28" — Fri April 11 ® Easter April 18" ,21* January 15™ 16™ 17"
ANZAC day April 25" 9.30-11.30

2 Mon Apr 28" — Fri July 4 March 10" June 9" TBA

3 Mon July 21 — Fri Sep 26" Wed. July 16" and Thurs.17®

9.30-11.30
4 Mon Oct 13" - Fri Dec 12" Oct 6" TBA
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